Sales 50309

To:
Attention: Jim Dillon
PO No.: testing
Sales: S-0309
Ref.: testing
Date: 19-Feb-24
Item Description
1 abc
2 def

Aurora Resources Ltd

Company:

Sales Rep.:

Qty Units
10 M
4 Item
Sub Total

A.Discount 0
%

New Total
Vat 23 %
Total

SK Distribution Ltd
Batterstown
Dunboyne

Co. Meath

721623

David Thomas

Unit Sales Value
100.00
5.00

Total

1,000.00

20.00

1,020.00
0.00

1,020.00
234.60
1,254.60

Deliver to workshop

Ashmore, Rednagh Rd Aughrim Co. Wicklow Y14N773

Attention
Jim Dillon
Tel: 0

Delivery Instructions

Mob:

Email: jimdillon@gmail.com

Company Registration No: 721623. Registered Office: Red Road,Batterstown,Dunboyne,Co. Meath
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